2010 ConocoPhillips National Championships

ConocoPhillips

:

[ NATIONAL Irvine, CA
NGy Aug. 3-7, 2010
Event 31  7auc2010-20:24 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:52.19 28.79 58.98 1:28.99 2:03.10 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
2:29.00  2:59.38  3:24.44

us 3:58.93 30.14  1:01.69  1:33.27  2:07.90 AUS - Australia Irvine, CA (USA) 2 AUG 2005
2:34.83  3:05.06  3:31.23

AR 3:53.30 28.39 58.94  1:20.82  2:0489 USA - United States Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008
2:30.98  3:01.03  3:26.00

CR 4:03.32 29.06  1:00.00  1:31.48  2:07.57 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006
2:35.00  3:07.71  3:34.41

Event No. 31

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Be":i':“g
1 2 3 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 4:08.17
ROSS Hannah 0.76 31.64 1:05.44 1:05.44
CHANDLER Ann 0.26 31.23 1:07.42 2:12.86
MAGNUSON Christine 0.07 26.97 58.74 3:11.60
DARLINGTON Emma 0.43 26.69 56.57 4:08.17

2 2 5 FASTCA - Fast Swim Team A 4:09.13 0.96
MYERS Whitney 0.66 30.72 1:02.97 1:02.97
KUKORS Ariana 0.47 32.76 1:09.67 2:12.64
HOFF Katie 0.29 28.26 1:01.73 3:14.37
JOYCE Kara Lynn 0.07 25.86 54.76 4:09.13

3 2 2 STARCO - Colorado Stars A 4:09.15 0.98
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.60 30.09 1:01.56 1:01.56
WIXTED Christine 0.23 32.79 1:11.91 2:13.47
NAZE Kelly 0.28 28.31 58.85 3:12.32
PIEHL Caroline 0.20 26.84 56.83 4:09.15

4 2 6 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 4:11.24 3.07
BARD Presley 0.65 30.66 1:02.50 1:02.50
GARGALIKIS Allison 0.37 32.74 1:11.92 2:14.42
DWELLEY Kate 0.40 27.74 1:00.38 3:14.80
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.37 26.87 56.44 4:11.24

5 4 3 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 4:11.49 3.32
DAGG Erica 0.74 30.95 1:04.71 1:04.71
LEVERENZ Caitlin 0.24 32.79 1:09.80 2:14.51
SIMS Amanda 0.23 27.36 1:00.03 3:14.54
JENSEN Liv 0.30 26.95 56.95 4:11.49

6 1 4 VOLSSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 4:12.32 4.15
CONNOLLY Jennifer 0.60 30.04 1:02.70 1:02.70
FOLK Breanna 0.40 31.97 1:09.92 2:12.62
FLOYD Kelsey 0.43 28.16 1:00.90 3:13.52
AKERFELDS Aleksa 0.47 28.49 58.80 4:12.32

7 1 3 BRUNCA - Team Bruin A 4:12.73 4.56
ANDELSON Emily 0.82 31.15 1:04.51 1:04.51
BEAUCHAN Brittany 0.28 32.41 1:09.76 2:14.27
JAHANSHAHI Jasmin 0.47 28.37 1:00.81 3:15.08
HALL Lauren 0.22 27.59 57.65 4:12.73

8 4 4 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:13.32 5.15
HOWE Ally 0.74 31.62 1:04.76 1:04.76
LIANG Sarah 0.19 33.85 1:14.29 2:19.05
TOSKY Jasmine 0.20 27.48 59.32 3:18.37
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.33 26.18 54.95 4:13.32
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Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
9 2 8 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:14.87 6.70
LINDBLAD Brianne 0.58 31.36 1:05.78 1:05.78
JENDRICK Megan 0.41 32.29 1:08.93 2:14.71
TAYLOR Andrea 0.31 29.52 1:03.06 3:17.77
MESSEGEE Amelia 0.20 27.31 57.10 4:14.87
10 2 7 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 4:14.97 6.80
BEISEL Elizabeth 0.62 30.71 1:02.80 1:02.80
SOGAR Laura 0.27 33.23 1:11.73 2:14.53
SENKO Anna 0.70 29.34 1:03.06 3:17.59
FRASIER Alexandria 0.37 26.72 57.38 4:14.97
1 2 4 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 4:17.28 9.1
MANGIMELLI Jana 0.71 31.65 1:04.81 1:04.81
NICPONSKI Sara 0.24 33.49 1:13.47 2:18.28
HERSEY Kathleen 0.36 28.43 1:00.66 3:18.94
WEIR Amanda 0.34 27.22 58.34 4:17.28
12 1 6 RSCAOZ - Rockwood Swim Club A 4:18.08 9.91
RODRIGUEZ Caroline 0.64 31.08 1:04.44 1:04.44
SPENCER Haley 0.67 33.20 1:10.23 2:14.67
VOTAVA Lauren 0.40 30.20 1:04.10 3:18.77
WRIGHT Samantha 0.04 27.79 59.31 4:18.08
13 3 6 WA-KY - Wildcat Aquatics A 4:18.61 10.44
PENROD Chatham 0.73 30.84 1:03.76 1:03.76
WILLIS Jenna 0.24 35.11 1:14.67 2:18.43
MYERS Amanda 0.28 29.40 1:03.06 3:21.49
SERGESKETTER Kayla 0.33 27.42 57.12 4:18.61
14 2 1 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 4:18.79 10.62
WHITEHEAD Hannah 0.67 31.40 1:05.95 1:05.95
BELK Molly 0.21 32.88 1:12.76 2:18.71
JAMISON Kaylee 0.23 28.24 1:01.62 3:20.33
BRAUN Megan 0.28 27.94 58.46 4:18.79
15 1 7 WILDIL - Wildcat Aquatic A 4:18.82 10.65
ENGSTROM Elizabeth 0.75 31.26 1:05.18 1:05.18
FINN Alisa 0.35 33.70 1:12.04 2:17.22
CAVANAUGH Meghan 0.36 29.35 1:04.17 3:21.39
SHUMWAY Katherine 0.07 27.10 57.43 4:18.82
16 4 8 WKU-KY - Western Kentucky University A 4:19.70 11.53
FEESER Kristiana 0.63 31.49 1:06.10 1:06.10
DOSS Brittany 0.52 33.05 1:13.21 2:19.31
DONAHUE Claire 0.24 27.07 59.68 3:18.99
DEMENT Meredith 0.42 28.64 1:00.71 4:19.70
17 3 3 RST-CA - Redlands Swim Team A 4:20.15 11.98
JENNINGS Leona 0.65 30.70 1:03.59 1:03.59
WEDDLE Katelyn 0.33 32.06 1:09.71 2:13.30
VESSEY Brooke 0.31 29.89 1:06.65 3:19.95
JENNINGS Emilee 0.22 27.94 1:00.20 4:20.15
18 5 6 CUBUPYV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 4:20.18 12.01
MOORES Kristen 0.67 33.25 1:08.52 1:08.52
BAUMGARDNER Ellyn 0.37 32.72 1:08.90 2:17.42
PAWLOWICZ Kaitlin 0.20 30.41 1:03.60 3:21.02
FERGUSON Emily 0.40 27.82 59.16 4:20.18
19 3 2 NOLEFL - Club Seminole A 4:20.32 12.15
SARANDOS Stephanie 0.62 31.05 1:04.53 1:04.53
BARRETT Jamie 0.29 35.47 1:14.45 2:18.98
HENDRY Chelsea 0.12 29.60 1:02.58 3:21.56
SABOTIN Jessica 0.18 28.19 58.76 4:20.32
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20 5 4 KA-MV - Kansas Aquatics A 4:20.80 12.63
HERRMANN Danielle 0.61 31.58 1:06.46 1:06.46
BUNTING Joy 0.11 33.12 1:13.16 2:19.62
POTTER Brittany 0.38 29.22 1:02.78 3:22.40
BRULL Brooke 0.14 27.65 58.40 4:20.80
21 4 7 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 4:21.60 13.43
JACOBI Madison 0.67 33.02 1:06.48 1:06.48
ZACHENSKY Kimberly 0.31 33.97 1:14.08 2:20.56
PETERS Courtney 0.26 28.63 1:02.21 3:22.77
PETERS Stephanie 0.30 28.36 58.83 4:21.60
22 6 3 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 4:22.48 14.31
ANDERSON Katrina 0.74 32.32 1:06.40 1:06.40
LI Celina 0.26 34.48 1:13.77 2:20.17
BREED Catherine 0.24 29.28 1:03.10 3:23.27
FOLEY Kayleigh 0.34 28.10 59.21 4:22.48
23 1 8 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 4:22.69 14.52
PATTON Michelle 0.64 32.14 1:07.54 1:07.54
LOFTNESS Mari 0.26 33.82 1:13.02 2:20.56
STEIN MacKenzie 0.48 29.19 1:03.01 3:23.57
MCNALLY Bridgette 0.35 28.33 59.12 4:22.69
24 4 5 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 4:22.76 14.59
GILSON Kristen 0.65 32.87 1:07.59 1:07.59
DAVIS Jessica 0.37 34.25 1:14.46 2:22.05
ROTH Lauren 0.32 29.71 1:02.89 3:24.94
MARTIN Ariel 0.35 27.46 57.82 4:22.76
25 3 5 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A 4:22.80 14.63
SIMS Danielle 0.76 32.37 1:07.82 1:07.82
ZHU Annie 0.26 34.59 1:14.13 2:21.95
HUTCHINSON-MADDOX Isla 0.28 30.03 1:04.01 3:25.96
NEAL Lia 0.48 27.07 56.84 4:22.80
26 4 2 CLPROH - Northern Ky Clippers Swimming A 4:22.84 14.67
FORMAN Caitlyn 0.75 30.47 1:03.06 1:03.06
WILLIAMSON Ellen 0.46 34.71 1:15.70 2:18.76
BANK Mary 0.13 29.06 1:04.38 3:23.14
BRANDENBURG Kristina 0.42 27.98 59.70 4:22.84
27 1 2 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears A 4:23.08 14.91
BIERWITH Kimberly 0.57 31.96 1:07.79 1:07.79
CARLSON Kasey 0.19 33.36 1:11.52 2:19.31
LEONARD Kelsey 0.29 29.68 1:05.28 3:24.59
DELAY Sara 0.19 27.29 58.49 4:23.08
28 6 2 YY-MA - York Ymca A 4:23.19 15.02
FLICKINGER Hali 0.69 32.15 1:05.18 1:05.18
KUCHERICH Julia 0.29 37.01 1:16.39 2:21.57
DOTZEL Sarah 0.20 30.92 1:03.43 3:25.00
STEWART Sada 0.36 28.23 58.19 4:23.19
29 4 6 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 4:23.59 15.42
DENMAN Heather 0.60 32.61 1:06.61 1:06.61
TRAMMELL Kirsten 0.22 35.27 1:14.39 2:21.00
DRYSDALE Emma 0.53 29.69 1:03.90 3:24.90
HYDE Hayes 0.30 28.09 58.69 4:23.59
30 3 1 VOLSSE - Tennessee Aquatics B 4:23.60 15.43
WEANER Tricia 0.74 31.91 1:06.22 1:06.22
BARSANTI Alexandra 0.52 33.32 1:11.90 2:18.12
RICHMOND Victoria 0.68 30.00 1:04.64 3:22.76
FARRELL Morgan 0.25 28.31 1:00.84 4:23.60
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31 3 8 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:23.96 15.79
REIGEL Andrea 0.65 31.83 1:05.56 1:05.56
MIMS Casey 0.62 34.57 1:14.15 2:19.71
RANKIN Megan 0.32 30.57 1:05.80 3:25.51
CHOI Dayae 0.51 28.02 58.45 4:23.96
32 3 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 4:24.98 16.81
WEI Stephanie 0.64 32.48 1:07.27 1:07.27
MONSEES Courtney 0.26 35.58 1:15.41 2:22.68
RUBY Charlotte 0.41 28.88 1:02.84 3:25.52
GARLAND Natalie 0.20 28.41 59.46 4:24.98
33 1 1 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A 4:25.19 17.02
GURO Jessica 0.59 31.01 1:04.71 1:04.71
THORNHILL Kierstin 0.11 34.48 1:14.79 2:19.50
POWERS Brianne 0.40 30.75 1:07.70 3:27.20
WOODS Adrienne 0.16 27.48 57.99 4:25.19
34 6 4 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 4:25.47 17.30
PEDOTE Elyssa 0.58 33.37 1:09.57 1:09.57
SCHAMBER Isabella 0.75 35.50 1:15.76 2:25.33
SO Yumi 0.35 28.54 1:00.90 3:26.23
CAMPBELL Kathryn 0.59 28.81 59.24 4:25.47
35 4 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 4:25.65 17.48
BERGMAN Jessica 0.63 32.04 1:06.94 1:06.94
AMA Julia 0.32 35.15 1:17.24 2:24.18
FISCHER-COLBRIE Megan 0.29 29.16 1:03.41 3:27.59
CHENG Camille 0.35 27.57 58.06 4:25.65
36 1 5 GAACMA - Germantown Academy Aquatic ClI A 4:25.75 17.58
SNEED Taylor 0.63 31.64 1:05.62 1:05.62
MAHER Madeline 0.34 34.30 1:14.92 2:20.54
CASEY Bridget 0.39 30.48 1:04.53 3:25.07
CIAMPOLI Kacie 0.16 28.86 1:00.68 4:25.75
37 5 3 RMSCPYV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A 4:26.75 18.58
WATERS Megan 0.65 31.66 1:06.63 1:06.63
HAASE Sarah 0.39 37.31 1:20.23 2:26.86
SCHULKIN Danielle 0.23 28.62 1:02.06 3:28.92
PEPPER Elizabeth 0.00 27.71 57.83 4:26.75
38 5 1 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 4:27.16 18.99
BROWN Allison 0.66 32.58 1:05.83 1:05.83
DOAN Kristine 0.35 35.24 1:16.25 2:22.08
SCHMITZ Amanda 0.48 30.01 1:05.02 3:27.10
ALCON Sasha 0.40 28.52 1:00.06 4:27.16
39 6 7 LAKEWI - Lake Country Swim Team A 4:28.12 19.95
JONES Kate 0.58 31.92 1:06.58 1:06.58
HEIN Stephanie 0.44 35.98 1:18.83 2:25.41
GORAL Emma 0.10 29.27 1:03.46 3:28.87
PIETILA Haley 0.48 27.90 59.25 4:28.12
40 6 5 SPY-OH - Springfield Family Ymca A 4:28.13 19.96
HAMPTON Miranda 0.71 32.82 1:08.87 1:08.87
CREW Kendra 0.54 35.07 1:14.89 2:23.76
MALONE Elizabeth 0.48 30.67 1:06.46 3:30.22
GEER Margo 0.42 27.67 57.91 4:28.13
41 5 8 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics B 4:28.29 20.12
CLARNO Kristen 0.72 32.89 1:07.39 1:07.39
KHOJASTEH Jessica 0.21 35.56 1:15.40 2:22.79
MCCURLEY Meghan 0.23 29.91 1:06.44 3:29.23
FRIEDHOFF Amy 0.06 27.70 59.06 4:28.29
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Behind
42 5 5 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 4:28.33 20.16
SOAPES Chandler 0.62 32.55 1:08.51 1:08.51
BODIN Alyssa 0.18 34.48 1:16.71 2:25.22
FONTENO Megan 0.18 29.15 1:03.48 3:28.70
STANFIELD Stacey 0.30 28.58 59.63 4:28.33
43 5 7 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:29.98 21.81
WILDE Courtney 0.68 33.31 1:08.61 1:08.61
BRADFORD Genevieve 0.50 34.66 1:14.97 2:23.58
WILD Chelsea 0.36 30.32 1:04.85 3:28.43
BURTON Margaret 0.40 28.14 1:01.55 4:29.98
4 6 6  PS-SI - Pacific Swim A 4:34.31 26.14
PHAM Anh Chi 0.62 34.81 1:12.03 1:12.03
WEEDMAN Chelsea 0.15 35.07 1:15.69 2:27.72
ETTELSON Hayley 0.48 30.33 1:03.92 3:31.64
LUSCHER Hailey 0.40 29.95 1:02.67 4:34.31
3 7 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A DNS
WORRELL Elisabeth
CARNES Blair
NAURATH Rachel
STEPHENS Carter
5 2  RTLRCA - Rattler Swim Club A DsQ
HAWTHORNE Meghan 0.68
DANNY Jordan
KROPP Andrea
KARGODORIAN Chloe
Legend:
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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